噩层高分子固态铝电解电容
HPD19
• Low ESR,High ripple curret.
♦ 105
°
C 2000H guaranteed.
• High pressure products(50Vmax)
♦ RoHS directive(2011/65/EU)correspndig.

R
Note: Specification is subject to change without further notice. For more details and updates, please visit our website.
 How to order
HPD19 106 M 00350 0704 R  -
↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓
Type Capacitance code Tolerance Rated Voltage Size Code Package
Additional characters may
be added for special
requirements
HPD19     pF Code: 1st two digits M: +/-20%  Code 00350: 35VDC
 For DC Voltage
 Code 0704: Size 7.3x4.3mm  R: Tape & Reel
represent significant figures
3rd digit represents mulitplier
(number of zeros to follow)
106= 10uF
107= 100uF
 00020: 2.0VDC
 00063: 6.3VDC
 00350: 35VDC
 00025: 2.5VDC